LONG TERM ANALYSTS CONSENSUS OF ING BANK SLASKI's FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE

based on analysts reports

Consensus 2020 JPLN m/

Net interest income
Net commission income
Trading & other income

Total income

Total expenses

Result before risk costs
Risk costs

Banking tax

Profit before tax

Net profit
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Loans
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Consensus 2021 JPLN m/

Net interest income
Net commission income
Trading & other income

Total income

Total expenses

Result before risk costs
Risk costs

Banking tax

Profit before tax

Net profit

Assets
Loans

Deposits

Consensus 2022 JPLN m/

Net interest income
Net commission income
Trading & other income

Total income

Total expenses

Result before risk costs
Risk costs

Banking tax

Profit before tax

Net profit

Assets
Loans

Deposits
The oldest forecast: 29.04.2020
Last update: 01.10.2020

4,365
1,392

116
5,872
2,667
3,205
1,268

476
1,468
1,025

177,638
123,216
147,181

4447
1,444

130
6,021
2,729
3,292
1,139

504
1,654
1,165

187,204
131,149
155,706

4,731
1,513

129
6,373
2,849
3,525

934

537
2,059
1,475

198,893
141,180
164,861

Minimum

4,092
1,332
-182
5,609
2,592
2,997
1,161
451
1,312
892

162,808
118,427
136,510

Minimum

4,188
1,321
97
5,812
2,566
3,024
825
467
1,301
814

165,248
122,453
138,572

Minimum

4,438
1,390
65
6,102
2,725
3,098
703
496
1,818
1,268

175,824
132,984
144,115

Median Maximum
4370 4,549
1,389 1,440

139 172
5,900 6,085
2,667 2,738
3,236 3,363
1,227 1,483

481 497
1,447 1,689
1,010 1,219

179,605 186,117
123,209 127,744
148,207 155,820

Median Maximum
4480 4,643
1,434 1,580

133 164
6,023 6,380
2,733 2,823
3,268 3,643
1,171 1,446

504 552
1,611 2,308
1,127 1,694

190,184 201,016
130,657 138,638
159,092 168,726

Median Maximum
4,781 5,005
1,506 1,665

131 197
6,362 6,734
2,837 3,004
3,508 3,936

894 1,307

536 600
1,982 2,695
1,427 1,988

198,185 217,428
141,058 148,985
163,416 182,390
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